
Bumps & Bubbles $35Bumps & Bubbles $35
Bump of Royal Kaluga Caviar and Splash of Tattinger BrutBump of Royal Kaluga Caviar and Splash of Tattinger Brut

Ahi Tuna Cigar $16 Ahi Tuna Cigar $16 
Spicy Ahi Tuna, Caviar, Black Garlic Aioli Spicy Ahi Tuna, Caviar, Black Garlic Aioli 

Oysters Rockefeller $17 Oysters Rockefeller $17 
Wood Fired Oysters with Calabrian Butter, Spinach, Pimento Spread, Lemon Wood Fired Oysters with Calabrian Butter, Spinach, Pimento Spread, Lemon 

House Fries $11House Fries $11
Deviled Eggs with Caviar $18Deviled Eggs with Caviar $18

Lamb Lollipop $14 Lamb Lollipop $14 
Rosemary Jus, Celery Root Puree, Pickled Pearl OnionRosemary Jus, Celery Root Puree, Pickled Pearl Onion

Katsu Sando $26Katsu Sando $26
Prime Flat Iron Steak, House Pickles, Tamarind Katsu Sauce, Housemade Prime Flat Iron Steak, House Pickles, Tamarind Katsu Sauce, Housemade 

Milk BreadMilk Bread
Wagyu Bar Burger $28 Wagyu Bar Burger $28 

Austrailian Wagyu Blend, Idiazibal Cheese, Lettuce, House Pickles, Austrailian Wagyu Blend, Idiazibal Cheese, Lettuce, House Pickles, 
Caramelized Onions, Pimento Spread, Portugese Bun Caramelized Onions, Pimento Spread, Portugese Bun 

Wood Fired Steak Frites $48 Wood Fired Steak Frites $48 
Prime Flat Iron, House Fries, Garlic AioliPrime Flat Iron, House Fries, Garlic Aioli

Available Tuesday  - ThursdayAvailable Tuesday  - Thursday
at Bartop Only at Bartop Only 

Bar Menu


